EMR Action Plan 2020 - For Students

EMR action criteria
=» In response to a marine issue
=>» Relevant to NZ
=» Taking action beyond the classroom

EMR development of Action competence — experiential learning leads to taking action!

Reflection:
eview how connected the
students are to the marine
environment,
before, during and after

Experiences:
Zlassroom presentations
Local snorkel experience
harine reserve snarkel

W

Knowledge:
Connectedness p EMR classroom intro,

Kaitiakitanga
m EMR

Research

Vision:
YWhat kind of marine
environment do you
want to see in 20607

Taking ACTION

Werite down the top 5 issues that you have identified in your local area.

1)
2)
3)
4)

5)
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What is the issue most important to you? What is your goal or vision? Who could help me achieve this?

What will | need to research? What obstacles/problems could | face? What will my action be to achieve this?
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